ENTREE

GADO - GADO
Mixed steamed vegetables, egg, tofu, tempe served with coconut peanut sauce

SAYAP GORENG
Deep-fried chicken wings cooked in turmeric, ginger and lemongrass, served with mayo sambal

LUMPIA
An authentic Indonesian snack filled with bamboo shoots, carrot, bean sprout, onion and
sweet sour sambal

FRESH SPRING ROLL
Rice paper rolls, lettuce, rice noodles, cucumber, carrot and tofu, served with peanut sauce

CORN FRITTER
Sumbanese style corn fritter

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
House garden mixed greens, chicken, egg, onion, tomato, bacon, parmesan cheese served
with caesar salad dressing

PUMPKIN SALAD
Roasted pumpkin, lettuce, balsamic dressing, toasted cashewnuts and feta

GREEN SALAD
House garden mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, onion, olives, feta and oregano dressing

Add chicken / fish
Add tofu / tempe

SOUP

ROASTED TOMATO SOUP
Tomato soup, extra virgin olive oil, served with sourdough croutons

CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP
Puree of pumpkin, toasted pumpkin seeds, chunky roasted squash

@

Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% goverment tax and service charge

150

150

150

150

150

|70

160

160

70
40

160

160



MAINS

HERB CRUSTED FISH
Potato puree, baby leeks, brioche herb crust, carrot and bok choy

FISH NICOISE
Line caught Tenggiri, egg, shallots, olives, green beans, tomato and potato, served with lime
dijon vinaigrette

CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled lemon chicken, tomato, mayonnaise, lettuce, egg served with French fries

BURGER
Grilled mince beef, pickled cucumber, tomato, lettuce, cheese, brioche bun, served with
French fries

CHICKEN WRAP
Flour tortilla, Javanese spiced chicken, tomato, lettuce, mayo sambal, served with French fries

FISH TACO
Flour tortillas, grilled fish, coleslaw, pineapple, lettuce, coriander and lime

CHICKEN PARMAGIANA
Deep fried breaded chicken topped with house made tomato sauce, melted cheese and
served with French fries and side salad

FISH AND CHIP
Grilled or battered fish, serve with simple salad and French fries

CATCH OF THE DAY
Fish, potato puree, olives, shallot and capers salsa

FISH FILLET
Line caught Tenggiri, Taro puree, tomato, green beans, lime kemangi and capers cream sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
Taro puree, green beans, potato truffle croquette served with wine and tomato sauce

GRILLED KING PRAWNS
King prawns garlic, chili, butter served with potato puree and garden salad

GRILLED EGGPLANT
Babganoush, grilled eggplant, watercress ,pesto, feta cheese and almond flakes

@

Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% goverment tax and service charge

200

200

180

200

180

200

190

200

235

210

210

250

200



ASIAN

SATE AYAM
Grilled chicken skewers, urap and peanut sauce, served with rice

SATE LILIT
Grilled minced fish, lemongrass skewer coated with turmeric, urap, peanut sauce, served
with rice

SATE REMBIGA
Grilled beef skewer Lomboknese style coated with pineapple, urap, peanut sauce, served
with rice

RENDANG
Sumatran slow braised beef with spices and coconut milk, served with rice

NASI GORENG
Sanubari style stir-fried rice, vegetables, chicken satay, fried egg

MIE GORENG
Sanubari style stir-fried noodle, vegetables, chicken satay, omelette

GULAI IKAN
Indonesia yellow curry, rice noodle, vegetables with grilled line caught Tenggiri

IKAN BAKAR SAMBAL MATAH
Grilled fish marinated with ginger, lemongrass and turmeric, Balinese salsa, urap, served
with rice

AYAM GORENG KREMES
Crispy native fried chicken, turmeric, spices, served with salty turmeric crips, sambal, urap,
served with rice

SWEET AND SOUR
Traditional Asian crispy chicken or fish with sweet and sour sauce, served with rice

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN
Stir-fry chicken, carrot, green beans and onion with Asian sauce, served with rice

@

Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% goverment tax and service charge

190

200

210

250

180

180

200

210

210

200

200



PASTA

BOLOGNESE (spaghetti, fusilli, penne)
Traditional Italian recipe

TOMATO (spaghetti, fusilli, penne)
House made classic tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO
Chili, garlic, EVOO, parmesan

KING PRAWN PASTA
Chili, garlic, EVOO, parmesan, basil, white wine and lemon

PIZZA

MARGHERITA
House made tomato sauce, EVOQO, basil, bocconcini

NEAPOLITAN
House made tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers

HAWAIAN
House made tomato sauce, pineapple, chicken, mozzarella

SOMETHING SWEET
GINGER CREME BRULEE

NUTELLA CREPE
Classic crepe filled with Nutella

POPIA PISANG

Deep fried banana and Chocolate wrapped in pastry, palm sugar, star anise syrup

PISANG GORENG

Banana fritters, Caramel coconut sauce, cashewnut brittle, served with ice cream

PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE
Classic style cheesecake with home grown passionfruit coulis

ICE CREAM

2 Scoops
3 Scoops

@

Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% goverment tax and service charge

200

190

190

250

230

230

230

130

130

130

130

120

70
100



