

ENTRÉE

GADO – GADO 150
Mixed steamed vegetables, egg, tofu, tempe served with coconut peanut sauce

SAYAP GORENG 150
Deep-fried chicken wings cooked in turmeric, ginger and lemongrass, served with mayo sambal

LUMPIA 150
An authentic Indonesian snack filled with bamboo shoots, carrot, bean sprout, onion and sweet sour sambal

FRESH SPRING ROLL 150
Rice paper rolls, lettuce, rice noodles, cucumber, carrot and tofu, served with peanut sauce

CORN FRITTER 150
Sumbanese style corn fritter

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD 170
House garden mixed greens, chicken, egg, onion, tomato, bacon, parmesan cheese served with caesar salad dressing

PUMPKIN SALAD 160
Roasted pumpkin, lettuce, balsamic dressing, toasted cashewnuts and feta

GREEN SALAD 160
House garden mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, onion, olives, feta and oregano dressing

Add chicken / fish 70
Add tofu / tempe 40

SOUP

ROASTED TOMATO SOUP 160
Tomato soup, extra virgin olive oil, served with sourdough croutons

CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP 160
Puree of pumpkin, toasted pumpkin seeds, chunky roasted squash



Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax and service charge

MAINS

HERB CRUSTED FISH	200
Potato puree, baby leeks, brioche herb crust, carrot and bok choy	
FISH NICOISE	200
Line caught Tenggiri, egg, shallots, olives, green beans, tomato and potato, served with lime dijon vinaigrette	
CLUB SANDWICH	180
Grilled lemon chicken, tomato, mayonnaise, lettuce, egg served with French fries	
BURGER	200
Grilled mince beef, pickled cucumber, tomato, lettuce, cheese, brioche bun, served with French fries	
CHICKEN WRAP	180
Flour tortilla, Javanese spiced chicken, tomato, lettuce, mayo sambal, served with French fries	
FISH TACO	200
Flour tortillas, grilled fish, coleslaw, pineapple, lettuce, coriander and lime	
CHICKEN PARMAGIANA	190
Deep fried breaded chicken topped with house made tomato sauce, melted cheese and served with French fries and side salad	
FISH AND CHIP	200
Grilled or battered fish, serve with simple salad and French fries	
CATCH OF THE DAY	235
Fish, potato puree, olives, shallot and capers salsa	
FISH FILLET	210
Line caught Tenggiri, Taro puree, tomato, green beans, lime kemangi and capers cream sauce	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	210
Taro puree, green beans, potato truffle croquette served with wine and tomato sauce	
GRILLED KING PRAWNS	250
King prawns garlic, chili, butter served with potato puree and garden salad	
GRILLED EGGPLANT	200
Babaganoush, grilled eggplant, watercress ,pesto, feta cheese and almond flakes	



Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax and service charge

ASIAN

SATE AYAM	190
Grilled chicken skewers, urap and peanut sauce, served with rice	
SATE LILIT	200
Grilled minced fish, lemongrass skewer coated with turmeric, urap, peanut sauce, served with rice	
SATE REMBIGA	210
Grilled beef skewer Lomboknese style coated with pineapple, urap, peanut sauce, served with rice	
RENDANG	250
Sumatran slow braised beef with spices and coconut milk, served with rice	
NASI GORENG	180
Sanubari style stir-fried rice, vegetables, chicken satay, fried egg	
MIE GORENG	180
Sanubari style stir-fried noodle, vegetables, chicken satay, omelette	
GULAI IKAN	200
Indonesia yellow curry, rice noodle, vegetables with grilled line caught Tenggiri	
IKAN BAKAR SAMBAL MATAH	210
Grilled fish marinated with ginger, lemongrass and turmeric, Balinese salsa, urap, served with rice	
AYAM GORENG KREMES	210
Crispy native fried chicken, turmeric, spices, served with salty turmeric crisps, sambal, urap, served with rice	
SWEET AND SOUR	200
Traditional Asian crispy chicken or fish with sweet and sour sauce, served with rice	
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	200
Stir-fry chicken, carrot, green beans and onion with Asian sauce, served with rice	



Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax and service charge

PASTA

BOLOGNESE (spaghetti, fusilli, penne)	200
Traditional Italian recipe	
TOMATO (spaghetti, fusilli, penne)	190
House made classic tomato sauce	
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO	190
Chili, garlic, EVOO, parmesan	
KING PRAWN PASTA	250
Chili, garlic, EVOO, parmesan, basil, white wine and lemon	

PIZZA

MARGHERITA	230
House made tomato sauce, EVOO, basil, bocconcini	
NEAPOLITAN	230
House made tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers	
HAWAIIAN	230
House made tomato sauce, pineapple, chicken, mozzarella	

SOMETHING SWEET

GINGER CREME BRULEE	130
NUTELLA CREPE	130
Classic crepe filled with Nutella	
POPIA PISANG	130
Deep fried banana and Chocolate wrapped in pastry, palm sugar, star anise syrup	
PISANG GORENG	130
Banana fritters, Caramel coconut sauce, cashewnut brittle, served with ice cream	
PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE	120
Classic style cheesecake with home grown passionfruit coulis	
ICE CREAM	
2 Scoops	70
3 Scoops	100



Prices expressed in thousand of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax and service charge